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TEAM
Bald Kittens

Phaque Basturds
Walking Wounded
Rotti Rumble

GB Cowpokes
Chicken Hawks
Broccoli United
Fresher Meat
Housy 'Hos

The Mules

W L
162 92

161 93
156 98
152 102
95 159
9 246
0 256
0 256
0 256
0 256

O O O O kB N N N NDNDN A

PCT
0.637

0.633
0.613
0.598
0.375
0.037
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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